

21 COST OF LABOR/EQUIP/MATERIALS					\$2,629,662.78	\$ 374,059.64	\$ 8,038,952.97		
22 MOB/DEMOB	1	5000					\$ 5,000.00		
23 PM/FORE/MISC LAB	60	1500					\$ 90,000.00		
24 EQUIP - CRANE	35	1500					\$ 52,500.00		
25 EQUIP - PUMP	25	2500					\$ 62,500.00		
26 ST							\$ 8,186,452.97		
27 15%OVHD							\$ 1,227,967.95		
28 ST							\$ 9,414,420.92		
29 10%PRFT							\$ - 341,442.09		
30 BID PROJECTION							\$ 10,355,863.01		
31 PLUG IN BOND							\$ -		
32 ACKNOWLEDGEMENT:			OSF		SHORING		\$0.00		NIC
33 ACKNOWLEDGEMENT:			OCY		UNDERPINNING		-		NIC
34 TOTAL BID							\$ FOUNDATION		GUESS UNIT PRICE
							\$ 10,355,863.01		

INVOICE: ANTONIO J. LOFFREDO
10463 BELFRY CIRCLE
ORLANDO, FLORIDA
32832

TIME SHEET
STARTED AJL 10/12/2012 2:00PM
ENDED 6:00PM 4 HRS
STARTED AJL 10/13/2012 5:00AM
SIGNED BY: AJL 11/ 10/13/2012 3:00PM 10 HRS
TOTAL 14 HRS

SUMMARY

\$ 10,355,863.01 TOT EST
(\$3,437,448.84) EXCVATION
\$ (932,443.20) WATERPROFFING
\$ 5,985,970.97 CONCRETE FOUNDATION

MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: ANTONIO J. LOFFREDO 14 \$ 75.00 HR \$1,050.00 LABOR
15 \$ 1.00 EA \$ 15.00 PLAN SHEETS

INV2012EURO01 TOTAL \$1,065.00

\$ 10,355,863.01

CAISONS EXCLUDED

\$ -